
1 
 

Campionato Provinciale Indoor  E/R/C  

Trofeo di Atletica Leggera “BRASCHI DAYS” 

Palacus Sabato 31 gennaio 2015 
 
 40 hs Ragazzi (2002-2003) 

   

 
1^ batteria 

    1 BATTAGLIA ELIA 2002 CUS BOLOGNA 7"65 
 2 GAIBA GABRIELE 2003 ATL. VALLESAMOGGIA 9"61 
 3 ASTA ORAZIO 2003 ATL. CASTENASO - UISP 11"17 
 

 
ILJAZI ARIF 2002 CENTRO ATLETICA COPPARO NP 

 

      

 
2^ batteria 

    1 BELLINELLI FEDERICO 2002 PROGRESSO 6"85 
 2 MASOTTI PAOLO 2002 POL. PONTEVECCHIO BO 7"37 
 3 MASSARI KOJI 2002 CUS BOLOGNA RIT 
 

 
BARTOLINI ALESSANDRO 2003 F.FRANCIA NP 

 

      

 
3^ batteria 

    1 BELLETTATI NICCOLÒ 2002 S.G.PERSICETANA 7"20 
 2 SIGNANI SAMUELE 2002 PROGRESSO 7"56 
 3 CORTESI CARLO 2002 CUS BOLOGNA 7"57 
 4 POGGI ANTONIO 2003 ATL MOLINELLA 9"32 
 

      

 
4^ batteria 

    1 ROMAGNOLI FEDERICO 2003 F.FRANCIA 7"16 
 2 MOGGI FRANCESCO 2003 PROGRESSO 7"48 
 3 COLINA DAVIDE 2002 CUS BOLOGNA 7"92 
 4 PIOMBO NICOLO' 2003 POD.LIPPO CALDERARA - UISP 7"93 
 

      

 
5^ batteria 

    1 MORSIANI RICCARDO 2002 PROGRESSO 7"03 
 2 FORNASARI STEFANO 2002 S.G.PERSICETANA 7"23 
 3 MARCOZZI NICCOLO' 2003 F.FRANCIA 8"02 
 4 FIORINI FEDERICO  2002 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER 8"79 
 

      

 
6^ batteria 

    1 BENUZZI ENRICO 2002 PROGRESSO 6"10 
 2 FABBRI ALEX  2003 ATL MOLINELLA 7"30 
 3 CARASSITI MARTINO 2003 CUS BOLOGNA 7"46 
 

      

 
Classifica 

    1 BENUZZI ENRICO 2002 PROGRESSO 6"10 Q 

2 BELLINELLI FEDERICO 2002 PROGRESSO 6"85 Q 

3 MORSIANI RICCARDO 2002 PROGRESSO 7"03 Q 

4 ROMAGNOLI FEDERICO 2003 F.FRANCIA 7"16 Q 

5 BELLETTATI NICCOLÒ 2002 S.G.PERSICETANA 7"20 q 

6 FORNASARI STEFANO 2002 S.G.PERSICETANA 7"23 q 

7 FABBRI ALEX  2003 ATL MOLINELLA 7"30 q 

8 MASOTTI PAOLO 2002 POL. PONTEVECCHIO BO 7"37 q 

9 CARASSITI MARTINO 2003 CUS BOLOGNA 7"46 
 10 MOGGI FRANCESCO 2003 PROGRESSO 7"48 
 11 SIGNANI SAMUELE 2002 PROGRESSO 7"56 
 12 CORTESI CARLO 2002 CUS BOLOGNA 7"57 
 13 BATTAGLIA ELIA 2002 CUS BOLOGNA 7"65 
 14 COLINA DAVIDE 2002 CUS BOLOGNA 7"92 
 15 PIOMBO NICOLO' 2003 POD.LIPPO CALDERARA - UISP 7"93 
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16 MARCOZZI NICCOLO' 2003 F.FRANCIA 8"02 
 17 FIORINI FEDERICO  2002 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER 8"79 
 18 POGGI ANTONIO 2003 ATL MOLINELLA 9"32 
 19 GAIBA GABRIELE 2003 ATL. VALLESAMOGGIA 9"61 
 20 ASTA ORAZIO 2003 ATL. CASTENASO - UISP 11"17 
 21 MASSARI KOJI 2002 CUS BOLOGNA RIT 
 

   
 

  

 

40 hs Esordienti A Maschi (2004-2005) 
  

 
1^ batteria 

    1 ZAGNONI BARTOSZ 2005 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA 8"67 
 2 ALLAIRA FEDERICO 2005 ATL MOLINELLA 8"68 
 3 BELLOSI MANUELE 2005 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 8"91 
 4 BALBONI MATTIA 2005 POL. PONTEVECCHIO BO 9"17 
 

      

 
2^ batteria 

    1 SANSEVERINATI SASHA 2004 ATL. CASTENASO 8"24 
 2 BERNARDI CHRISTIAN 2004 CSI SASSO MARCONI - CSI 8"28 
 3 DALLOLIO GIACOMO 2004 ATL. VALLESAMOGGIA 9"28 
 4 SALOMONI ALBERTO 2005 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 9"64 
 

      

 
3^ batteria 

    1 ROSSETTI FRANCESCO 2004 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 9"21 
 2 ALBERTAZZI FEDERICO 2005 F.FRANCIA 9"49 
 3 SPADA GIACOMO 2004 CUS BOLOGNA 10"33 
 4 FEBBO FRANCESCO 2004 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER NP 
 

      

 
4^ batteria 

    1 ROSADI MATTEO 2004 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 8"75 
 2 PARENTI FRANCESCO 2004 POD.LIPPO CALDERARA - UISP 8"87 
 3 FERRARESI RUBEN 2004 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER 8"88 
 4 GIGANTE ANDREA 2005 F.FRANCIA NP 
 

      

 
5^ batteria 

    1 COLINA MATTIA 2004 CUS BOLOGNA 8"05 
 2 CAVALIERE LORENZO 2005 POL. PONTEVECCHIO BO 8"06 
 3 NALON SIMONE 2005 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 8"73 
 4 TRIPPA GIACOMO 2005 CSI SASSO MARCONI - CSI 10"01 
 

      

 
6^ batteria 

    1 TALERICO LUCA 2004 POL. PONTEVECCHIO BO 7"64 
 2 MENCHETTI ALESSANDRO 2005 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER 8"04 
 3 CINELLI LUCA 2005 PROGRESSO 8"20 
 4 CESARIELLO ANGELO 2005 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 8"96 
 

      

 
7^ batteria 

    1 AMBROSECCHIA ANOIRE 2004 ATL MOLINELLA 7"77 
 2 MOTTOLA FEDERICO 2004 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 8"57 
 3 SARTOR ENRICO 2004 ATL. BORGO PANIGALE 8"69 
 4 MARRA TAKESHI 2004 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA NP 
 

      

 
8^ batteria 

    1 PANCALDI EMANUELE 2004 PROGRESSO 8"19 
 2 SANTI GUGLIELMO  2004 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER 8"39 
 3 VIGNOLI GIACOMO 2004 S.G.PERSICETANA 8"55 
 4 DOZZI TOMMASO 2005 CUS BOLOGNA 9"67 
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9^ batteria 

1 NICOTRI MATTEO 2004 POL. PONTEVECCHIO BO 8"72 
 2 FIORINI FRANCESCO 2005 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER 9"20 
 3 CARUSO SIMONE 2005 ATL. CASTENASO 9"21 
 4 GUIDETTI GABRIELE 2005 F.FRANCIA 10"32 
 

      

 
10^ batteria 

    1 COLONNELLO DANIELE 2004 PROGRESSO 8"70 
 2 SANTONI ALESSANDRO 2005 ATL. CASTENASO - UISP 9"34 
 3 MENGOZZI MATTEO 2004 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 10"70 
 4 COZZANI GIANMARCO 2004 CSI SASSO MARCONI - CSI 11"10 
 

      

 
11^ batteria 

    1 ASTA MATTEO 2004 ATL. CASTENASO 8"56 
 2 LANDI GIANMARCO 2004 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 8"76 
 3 SURIANI SAMUELE 2004 ATL. BORGO PANIGALE 8"96 
 4 FESSAHAYE G MEDHEN 2005 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER 9"16 
 

      

 
12^ batteria 

    1 PIOMBO FRANCESCO 2004 POD.LIPPO CALDERARA - UISP 8"01 
 2 PATELLI FEDERICO 2005 ATL. CASTENASO - UISP 8"29 
 3 BENASSI MATTEO 2004 F.FRANCIA 9"21 
 4 GAIDAU MIHAIL 2005 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER 9"93 
 

      

 
13^ batteria 

    1 BAZZANI FEDERICO 2004 F.FRANCIA 7"89 
 2 MEZZACASA GABRIELE 2004 CUS BOLOGNA 8"25 
 3 GARUTI TOBIA 2005 POL. PONTEVECCHIO BO 8"81 
 4 FERRI ELIA 2005 ATL. CASTENASO - UISP 8"89 
 

      

 
Classifica 

    1 TALERICO LUCA 2004 POL. PONTEVECCHIO BO 7"64 Q 

2 AMBROSECCHIA ANOIRE 2004 ATL MOLINELLA 7"77 Q 

3 BAZZANI FEDERICO 2004 F.FRANCIA 7"89 Q 

4 PIOMBO FRANCESCO 2004 POD.LIPPO CALDERARA - UISP 8"01 Q 

5 MENCHETTI ALESSANDRO 2005 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER 8"04 q 

6 COLINA MATTIA 2004 CUS BOLOGNA 8"05 q 

7 CAVALIERE LORENZO 2005 POL. PONTEVECCHIO BO 8"06 q 

8 PANCALDI EMANUELE 2004 PROGRESSO 8"19 q 

9 CINELLI LUCA 2005 PROGRESSO 8"20 
 10 SANSEVERINATI SASHA 2004 ATL. CASTENASO 8"24 
 11 MEZZACASA GABRIELE 2004 CUS BOLOGNA 8"25 
 12 BERNARDI CHRISTIAN 2004 CSI SASSO MARCONI - CSI 8"28 
 13 PATELLI FEDERICO 2005 ATL. CASTENASO - UISP 8"29 
 14 SANTI GUGLIELMO  2004 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER 8"39 
 15 VIGNOLI GIACOMO 2004 S.G.PERSICETANA 8"55 
 16 ASTA MATTEO 2004 ATL. CASTENASO 8"56 
 17 MOTTOLA FEDERICO 2004 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 8"57 
 18 ZAGNONI BARTOSZ 2005 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA 8"67 
 19 ALLAIRA FEDERICO 2005 ATL MOLINELLA 8"68 
 20 SARTOR ENRICO 2004 ATL. BORGO PANIGALE 8"69 
 21 COLONNELLO DANIELE 2004 PROGRESSO 8"70 
 22 NICOTRI MATTEO 2004 POL. PONTEVECCHIO BO 8"72 
 23 NALON SIMONE 2005 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 8"73 
 24 ROSADI MATTEO 2004 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 8"75 
 25 LANDI GIANMARCO 2004 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 8"76 
 26 GARUTI TOBIA 2005 POL. PONTEVECCHIO BO 8"81 
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27 PARENTI FRANCESCO 2004 POD.LIPPO CALDERARA - UISP 8"87 
 28 FERRARESI RUBEN 2004 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER 8"88 
 29 FERRI ELIA 2005 ATL. CASTENASO - UISP 8"89 
 30 BELLOSI MANUELE 2005 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 8"91 
 31 CESARIELLO ANGELO 2005 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 8"96 
 32 SURIANI SAMUELE 2004 ATL. BORGO PANIGALE 8"96 
 33 FESSAHAYE G MEDHEN 2005 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER 9"16 
 34 BALBONI MATTIA 2005 POL. PONTEVECCHIO BO 9"17 
 35 FIORINI FRANCESCO 2005 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER 9"20 
 36 ROSSETTI FRANCESCO 2004 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 9"21 
 37 CARUSO SIMONE 2005 ATL. CASTENASO 9"21 
 38 BENASSI MATTEO 2004 F.FRANCIA 9"21 
 39 DALLOLIO GIACOMO 2004 ATL. VALLESAMOGGIA 9"28 
 40 SANTONI ALESSANDRO 2005 ATL. CASTENASO - UISP 9"34 
 41 ALBERTAZZI FEDERICO 2005 F.FRANCIA 9"49 
 42 SALOMONI ALBERTO 2005 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 9"64 
 43 DOZZI TOMMASO 2005 CUS BOLOGNA 9"67 
 44 GAIDAU MIHAIL 2005 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER 9"93 
 45 TRIPPA GIACOMO 2005 CSI SASSO MARCONI - CSI 10"01 
 46 GUIDETTI GABRIELE 2005 F.FRANCIA 10"32 
 47 SPADA GIACOMO 2004 CUS BOLOGNA 10"33 
 48 MENGOZZI MATTEO 2004 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 10"70 
 49 COZZANI GIANMARCO 2004 CSI SASSO MARCONI - CSI 11"10 
 

      

 

40 hs Esordienti A Femmine (2004-2005) 
  

 
1^ batteria 

    1 VESHI SOPHIE 2005 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 8"11 
 2 BORGHI VALENTINA 2004 CSI SASSO MARCONI - CSI 8"79 
 3 MONOPOLI CHIARA 2005 ATL. BORGO PANIGALE - UISP 9"47 
 4 ILJAZI UEDA 2004 CENTRO ATLETICA COPPARO NP 
 

      

 
2^ batteria 

    1 CURATOLO SARA 2004 ATL MOLINELLA 7"24 
 2 MINGANTI SOFIA 2005 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 9"44 
 3 DI LAURO SILVIA 2004 CSI SASSO MARCONI - CSI 9"45 
 4 TONELLI ELISA 2005 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA 9"46 
 

      

 
3^ batteria 

    1 BERTOLUZZA ANNA 2005 CUS BOLOGNA 8"51 
 2 MARTINELLI MATILDE 2004 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 8"75 
 3 MARTINA SOFIA ANNA 2005 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA 8"76 
 4 ZAZZERI ILARIA 2004 CSI SASSO MARCONI - CSI 10"11 
 

      

 
4^ batteria 

    1 GROSSI EUGENIA 2004 CSI SASSO MARCONI - CSI 8"19 
 2 PASOTTI IRENE 2004 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 8"23 
 3 PASINI MARIA VITTORIA 2004 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 8"91 
 4 LOKMANE MAHA 2005 ATL. BORGO PANIGALE 9"63 
 

      

 
5^ batteria 

    1 RAMI GIULIA  2004 CUS BOLOGNA 8"90 
 2 ALBERTAZZI CATERINA 2005 F.FRANCIA 9"46 
 3 PATELLI MATILDE 2004 POL. PONTEVECCHIO BO 10"30 
 4 SINIGAGLIA VITTORIA 2005 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 11"58 
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6^ batteria 

1 GUERRASIO EMMA 2005 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA 8"28 
 2 CAPELLI ANITA 2004 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER 8"36 
 3 MOROTTI LETIZIA 2004 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 9"04 
 4 ZIOSI EMMA 2005 S.G.PERSICETANA 9"16 
 

      

 
7^ batteria 

    1 LOKMANE NIHADE 2005 ATL. BORGO PANIGALE 9"28 
 2 LATORRE GIUDITTA 2004 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 9"36 
 3 MASOTTI ELISA 2004 POL. PONTEVECCHIO BO 10"04 
 4 JARINE BASMA 2004 ATL MOLINELLA 10"32 
 

   
 

  

 
8^ batteria 

    1 SANNA ILARIA 2004 S.G.PERSICETANA 8"64 
 2 GIANNESSI ELENA 2004 CSI SASSO MARCONI - CSI 8"65 
 3 GASPARRI SARA 2004 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 10"28 
 4 GOLINO IRENE 2005 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER 11"64 
 

      

 
9^ batteria 

    1 VALENTE SOFIA  2005 POD.LIPPO CALDERARA - UISP 9"11 
 2 FARES GIULIA 2004 CSI SASSO MARCONI - CSI 9"24 
 3 LANCEROTTO ELENA 2004 POL. PONTEVECCHIO BO 9"59 
 4 STEFANELLI ADELE 2004 F.FRANCIA NP 
 

      

 
10^ batteria 

    1 OSTI MATILDE 2005 ATL. BORGO PANIGALE - UISP 8"77 
 2 CARASTRO VIOLA 2005 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA 9"69 
 3 REMI ELENA 2005 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER 9"93 
 4 ABBRUZZESE GIADA 2004 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 11"29 
 

      

 
11^ batteria 

    1 PANATO ILARIA 2005 S.G.PERSICETANA 8"30 
 2 LUGARESI ARIANNA 2004 CUS BOLOGNA 9"05 
 3 APRUZZESE IRENE 2004 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 9"49 
 4 LUBRANO NICOLE 2005 F.FRANCIA NP 
 

      

 
12^ batteria 

    1 FABBIANI MARGHERITA 2004 CSI SASSO MARCONI - CSI 8"32 
 2 FOSCHI ANNA 2005 ATL MOLINELLA 9"32 
 3 CAPPELLARI VERONICA 2005 F.FRANCIA NP 
 

      

 
Classifica 

    1 CURATOLO SARA 2004 ATL MOLINELLA 7"24 Q 

2 VESHI SOPHIE 2005 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 8"11 Q 

3 GROSSI EUGENIA 2004 CSI SASSO MARCONI - CSI 8"19 Q 

4 PASOTTI IRENE 2004 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 8"23 Q 

5 GUERRASIO EMMA 2005 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA 8"28 q 

6 PANATO ILARIA 2005 S.G.PERSICETANA 8"30 q 

7 FABBIANI MARGHERITA 2004 CSI SASSO MARCONI - CSI 8"32 q 

8 CAPELLI ANITA 2004 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER 8"36 q 

9 BERTOLUZZA ANNA 2005 CUS BOLOGNA 8"51 
 10 SANNA ILARIA 2004 S.G.PERSICETANA 8"64 
 11 GIANNESSI ELENA 2004 CSI SASSO MARCONI - CSI 8"65 
 12 MARTINELLI MATILDE 2004 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 8"75 
 13 MARTINA SOFIA ANNA 2005 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA 8"76 
 14 OSTI MATILDE 2005 ATL. BORGO PANIGALE - UISP 8"77 
 15 BORGHI VALENTINA 2004 CSI SASSO MARCONI - CSI 8"79 
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16 RAMI GIULIA  2004 CUS BOLOGNA 8"90 
 17 PASINI MARIA VITTORIA 2004 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 8"91 
 18 MOROTTI LETIZIA 2004 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 9"04 
 19 LUGARESI ARIANNA 2004 CUS BOLOGNA 9"05 
 20 VALENTE SOFIA  2005 POD.LIPPO CALDERARA - UISP 9"11 
 21 ZIOSI EMMA 2005 S.G.PERSICETANA 9"16 
 22 FARES GIULIA 2004 CSI SASSO MARCONI - CSI 9"24 
 23 LOKMANE NIHADE 2005 ATL. BORGO PANIGALE 9"28 
 24 FOSCHI ANNA 2005 ATL MOLINELLA 9"32 
 25 LATORRE GIUDITTA 2004 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 9"36 
 26 MINGANTI SOFIA 2005 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 9"44 
 27 DI LAURO SILVIA 2004 CSI SASSO MARCONI - CSI 9"45 
 28 TONELLI ELISA 2005 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA 9"46 
 29 ALBERTAZZI CATERINA 2005 F.FRANCIA 9"46 
 30 MONOPOLI CHIARA 2005 ATL. BORGO PANIGALE - UISP 9"47 
 31 APRUZZESE IRENE 2004 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 9"49 
 32 LANCEROTTO ELENA 2004 POL. PONTEVECCHIO BO 9"59 
 33 LOKMANE MAHA 2005 ATL. BORGO PANIGALE 9"63 
 34 CARASTRO VIOLA 2005 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA 9"69 
 35 REMI ELENA 2005 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER 9"93 
 36 MASOTTI ELISA 2004 POL. PONTEVECCHIO BO 10"04 
 37 ZAZZERI ILARIA 2004 CSI SASSO MARCONI - CSI 10"11 
 38 GASPARRI SARA 2004 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 10"28 
 39 PATELLI MATILDE 2004 POL. PONTEVECCHIO BO 10"30 
 40 JARINE BASMA 2004 ATL MOLINELLA 10"32 
 41 ABBRUZZESE GIADA 2004 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 11"29 
 42 SINIGAGLIA VITTORIA 2005 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 11"58 
 43 GOLINO IRENE 2005 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER 11"64 
 

      

 

Peso Ragazze (2002-2003) 
   1 PEDERZANI MARTA 2002 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA 8,98 Camp. Prov.le 

2 CALISTI BEATRICE 2002 CSI SASSO MARCONI 8,11 
 3 SAZZINI SIRIA 2003 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER 8,10 
 4 FARINU ADESEWA OLOLADE 2002 S.G.PERSICETANA 7,58 
 5 VALLESANI BENEDETTA 2002 POL. PONTEVECCHIO BO 7,47 
 6 VENTURI GIORGIA 2002 ATL. CASTENASO 7,21 
 7 LA NEVE SIMONA 2002 POD.LIPPO CALDERARA - UISP 7,15 
 8 AMOVILLI ANNALISA 2002 POD.LIPPO CALDERARA - UISP 7,11 
 9 PEDRELLI GIULIA 2002 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA 7,02 
 10 VICENTINI CATERINA 2002 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER 6,94 
 11 BARDIN VERA 2002 POL. PONTEVECCHIO BO 6,75 
 12 BERTOCCHI GIULIA 2002 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA 6,66 
 13 PODDA CINZIA 2003 ATL. CASTENASO 6,58 
 14 BERGAMINI GIULIA 2002 S.G.PERSICETANA 6,43 
 15 ROSSI EMANUELA 2003 ATL. BORGO PANIGALE 6,43 
 16 TEDESCHI ALICE 2002 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA 6,41 
 17 GRILLINI AMBRA 2002 ATL. CASTENASO 6,09 
 18 LO BIANCO MARGHERITA 2003 POL. PONTEVECCHIO BO 6,07 
 19 SANDRI NOEMI 2002 CSI SASSO MARCONI 5,84 
 20 CESARI MILENA 2003 POD.LIPPO CALDERARA - UISP 5,79 
 21 MONTEBUGNOLI GIORGIA 2003 CUS BOLOGNA 5,04 
 22 RIMOLDI ELEONORA 2002 CSI SASSO MARCONI 4,98 
 23 SOAVI FRANCESCA 2002 S.G.PERSICETANA 4,22 
 24 TRIPPA GIORGIA 2002 CSI SASSO MARCONI 4,20 
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40 hs Ragazze (2002-2003) 

 
1^ batteria 

    1 TEDESCHI ALICE 2002 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA 7"89 
 2 BIANCHINI LUCIA 2002 CSI SASSO MARCONI 8"05 
 3 TROVO' ELENA 2002 ATL. VALLESAMOGGIA 8"21 
 4 CANTELLI VIRGINIA 2002 ATL MOLINELLA 9"09 
 

      

 
2^ batteria 

    1 VALLESANI BENEDETTA 2002 POL. PONTEVECCHIO BO 8"31 
 2 PEDRELLI GIULIA 2002 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA 8"35 
 3 BERTOLUZZA VIOLA 2003 CUS BOLOGNA 8"55 
 4 TRIPPA GIORGIA 2002 CSI SASSO MARCONI 9"91 
 

      

 
3^ batteria 

    1 RAMI LAURA ELENA 2002 CUS BOLOGNA 7"09 
 2 BERGAMINI GIULIA 2002 S.G.PERSICETANA 7"65 
 3 BARDIN VERA 2002 POL. PONTEVECCHIO BO 7"69 
 4 FAVRE NICOLE 2003 F.FRANCIA 8"81 
 

      

 
4^ batteria 

    1 LANCHIPA GABRIELLA 2002 F.FRANCIA 8"46 
 2 AMOVILLI ANNALISA 2002 POD.LIPPO CALDERARA - UISP 8"54 
 3 SOAVI FRANCESCA 2002 S.G.PERSICETANA 8"70 
 4 MASCHERINI GIORGIA 2003 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER 8"78 
 

      

 
5^ batteria 

    1 SOLDI ALESSIA 2002 ATL. CASTENASO 7"67 
 2 SANDRI NOEMI 2002 CSI SASSO MARCONI 7"79 
 3 ROSSI EMANUELA 2003 ATL. BORGO PANIGALE 8"31 
 4 TAROZZI DEMETRA 2003 ATL MOLINELLA 9"31 
 

      

 
6^ batteria 

    1 BALDANZA MARGHERITA 2002 POL. PONTEVECCHIO BO 7"23 
 2 CALISTI BEATRICE 2002 CSI SASSO MARCONI 7"51 
 3 PARAZZA GAIA 2003 PROGRESSO 7"87 
 4 LA NEVE SIMONA 2002 POD.LIPPO CALDERARA - UISP 8"31 
 

      

 
7^ batteria 

    1 FARINU ADESEWA OLOLADE 2002 S.G.PERSICETANA 6"88 
 2 VICENTINI CATERINA               2002 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER 7"60 
 3 OLLIVERO SOFIA 2002 CSI SASSO MARCONI 9"12 
 4 MONTEBUGNOLI GIORGIA 2003 CUS BOLOGNA 9"68 
 

      

 
8^ batteria 

    1 GUERRA MARGHERITA 2002 CUS BOLOGNA 6"50 
 2 PEDERZANI MARTA 2002 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA 6"66 
 3 CARTA VALENTINA 2002 ATL MOLINELLA 7"54 
 4 CESARI MILENA 2003 POD.LIPPO CALDERARA - UISP 8"06 
 

      

 
9^ batteria 

    1 BERTOCCHI GIULIA 2002 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA 6"94 
 2 PODDA CINZIA 2003 ATL. CASTENASO 7"98 
 3 FRACCHIONI COSTANZA 2002 CUS BOLOGNA 8"26 
 4 RIMOLDI ELEONORA 2002 CSI SASSO MARCONI 9"70 
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Classifica 

1 GUERRA MARGHERITA 2002 CUS BOLOGNA 6"50 Q 

2 PEDERZANI MARTA 2002 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA 6"66 Q 

3 FARINU ADESEWA OLOLADE 2002 S.G.PERSICETANA 6"88 Q 

4 BERTOCCHI GIULIA 2002 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA 6"94 Q 

5 RAMI LAURA ELENA 2002 CUS BOLOGNA 7"09 q 

6 BALDANZA MARGHERITA 2002 POL. PONTEVECCHIO BO 7"23 q 

7 CALISTI BEATRICE 2002 CSI SASSO MARCONI 7"51 q 

8 CARTA VALENTINA 2002 ATL MOLINELLA 7"54 q 

9 VICENTINI CATERINA               2002 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER 7"60 
 10 BERGAMINI GIULIA 2002 S.G.PERSICETANA 7"65 
 11 SOLDI ALESSIA 2002 ATL. CASTENASO 7"67 
 12 BARDIN VERA 2002 POL. PONTEVECCHIO BO 7"69 
 13 SANDRI NOEMI 2002 CSI SASSO MARCONI 7"79 
 14 PARAZZA GAIA 2003 PROGRESSO 7"87 
 15 TEDESCHI ALICE 2002 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA 7"89 
 16 PODDA CINZIA 2003 ATL. CASTENASO 7"98 
 17 BIANCHINI LUCIA 2002 CSI SASSO MARCONI 8"05 
 18 CESARI MILENA 2003 POD.LIPPO CALDERARA - UISP 8"06 
 19 TROVO' ELENA 2002 ATL. VALLESAMOGGIA 8"21 
 20 FRACCHIONI COSTANZA 2002 CUS BOLOGNA 8"26 
 21 VALLESANI BENEDETTA 2002 POL. PONTEVECCHIO BO 8"31 
 22 ROSSI EMANUELA 2003 ATL. BORGO PANIGALE 8"31 
 23 LA NEVE SIMONA 2002 POD.LIPPO CALDERARA - UISP 8"31 
 24 PEDRELLI GIULIA 2002 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA 8"35 
 25 LANCHIPA GABRIELLA 2002 F.FRANCIA 8"46 
 26 AMOVILLI ANNALISA 2002 POD.LIPPO CALDERARA - UISP 8"54 
 27 BERTOLUZZA VIOLA 2003 CUS BOLOGNA 8"55 
 28 SOAVI FRANCESCA 2002 S.G.PERSICETANA 8"70 
 29 MASCHERINI GIORGIA 2003 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER 8"78 
 30 FAVRE NICOLE 2003 F.FRANCIA 8"81 
 31 CANTELLI VIRGINIA 2002 ATL MOLINELLA 9"09 
 32 OLLIVERO SOFIA 2002 CSI SASSO MARCONI 9"12 
 33 TAROZZI DEMETRA 2003 ATL MOLINELLA 9"31 
 34 MONTEBUGNOLI GIORGIA 2003 CUS BOLOGNA 9"68 
 35 RIMOLDI ELEONORA 2002 CSI SASSO MARCONI 9"70 
 36 TRIPPA GIORGIA 2002 CSI SASSO MARCONI 9"91 
 

      

 

40 piani Esordienti C Femmine (2008 - 2010) 
  

 
1^ serie 

    1 PODDA SILVIA 2009 ATL. CASTENASO - UISP 8"30 
 2 GUIDETTI ELISA 2008 F.FRANCIA 8"58 
 3 BERTOLUZZA CHIARA 2009 CUS BOLOGNA 9"26 
 4 VITA ILARIA 2008 CUS BOLOGNA 10"58 
 

      

 
2^ serie 

    1 SUBASCIAKI CHIARA 2008 CUS BOLOGNA 7"73 
 2 NASSETTI VERONICA 2009 ATL. CASTENASO - UISP 8"25 
 3 EYOME MARY 2010 ATL. BORGO PANIGALE - UISP 8"26 
 4 GUIDETTI LAURA 2008 F.FRANCIA 9"13 
 5 PALUMBO IRENE 2009 CUS BOLOGNA 10"85 
 

      

 
Classifica 

    1 SUBASCIAKI CHIARA 2008 CUS BOLOGNA 7"73 
 2 NASSETTI VERONICA 2009 ATL. CASTENASO - UISP 8"25 
 3 EYOME MARY 2010 ATL. BORGO PANIGALE - UISP 8"26 
 4 PODDA SILVIA 2009 ATL. CASTENASO - UISP 8"30 
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5 GUIDETTI ELISA 2008 F.FRANCIA 8"58 
 6 GUIDETTI LAURA 2008 F.FRANCIA 9"13 
 7 BERTOLUZZA CHIARA 2009 CUS BOLOGNA 9"26 
 8 VITA ILARIA 2008 CUS BOLOGNA 10"58 
 9 PALUMBO IRENE 2009 CUS BOLOGNA 10"85 
 

      

 

Alto Cadette (2000-2001) 
   1 RAIANO CLAUDIA 2000 CUS BOLOGNA 144 Camp. Prov.le 

2 MIGNARDI ILARIA 2001 ATL. BORGO PANIGALE 144 
 3 STEFFANON MARGHERITA 2001 CUS BOLOGNA 138 
 4 ROSSI CLARA 2001 ATL. BORGO PANIGALE 125 
 4 GANDOLFI GRETA 2000 SOCIETA' VICTORIA 125 
 6 MEZZETTI LINDA 2001 ATL. BORGO PANIGALE 120 
 7 MUSI CATERINA 2001 ATL. BORGO PANIGALE 110 
 7 FEBBO ELEONORA 2001 CUS BOLOGNA 110 
 

 
SALE ELISA 2001 ATL. BORGO PANIGALE NC 

 

      

 

Peso Ragazzi (2002-2003) 
   1 BELLETTATI NICCOLÒ 2002 S.G.PERSICETANA 10,86 Camp.Prov.le 

2 FORNASARI STEFANO 2002 S.G.PERSICETANA 10,58 
 3 BENUZZI ENRICO 2002 PROGRESSO 9,79 
 4 MOGGI FRANCESCO 2003 PROGRESSO 9,73 
 5 MORSIANI RICCARDO 2002 PROGRESSO 9,35 
 6 SIGNANI SAMUELE 2002 PROGRESSO 9,22 
 7 MASSARI KOJI 2002 CUS BOLOGNA 9,14 
 8 GRANDI VENTURI ANDREA 2003 CUS BOLOGNA 8,96 
 9 BELLINELLI FEDERICO 2002 PROGRESSO 8,93 
 10 CORTESI CARLO 2002 CUS BOLOGNA 8,46 
 11 MASOTTI PAOLO 2002 POL. PONTEVECCHIO BO 8,03 
 12 BATTAGLIA ELIA 2002 CUS BOLOGNA 7,69 
 13 FABBRI ALEX  2003 ATL MOLINELLA 7,53 
 14 COLINA DAVIDE 2002 CUS BOLOGNA 7,06 
 15 PIOMBO NICOLO' 2003 POD.LIPPO CALDERARA - UISP 7,03 
 16 POGGI ANTONIO 2003 ATL MOLINELLA 7,03 
 17 FIORINI FEDERICO  2002 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER 6,85 
 18 GAIBA GABRIELE 2003 ATL. VALLESAMOGGIA 5,76 
 19 ASTA ORAZIO 2003 ATL. CASTENASO - UISP 4,33 
 

      

 

40 piani Esordienti C Maschi (2008 - 2010) 
  

 
1^ serie 

    1 KADISON RAFFAELE 2009 CUS BOLOGNA 8"18 
 2 BARTOLETTI MATTIA 2008 ATL. VALLESAMOGGIA 8"50 
 3 PANZARINI DAVIDE 2009 ATL. BORGO PANIGALE - UISP 8"74 
 4 GUIDI CRISTIAN 2008 CUS BOLOGNA 9"06 
 5 BOVINA FABIO 2009 CUS BOLOGNA 9"90 
 

      

 
2^ serie 

    1 SAGUATTI FILIPPO 2008 UISP BOLOGNA 8"31 
 2 EYOME GREGORY 2009 ATL. BORGO PANIGALE - UISP 8"39 
 3 SCOTTO GIACOMO 2008 CUS BOLOGNA 8"59 
 4 SUBASCIAKI MANUEL 2008 CUS BOLOGNA 8"95 
 5 FAVRE ALESSANDRO 2008 F.FRANCIA NP 
 

      

 

 
 
 
 

    



10 
 

Classifica 

1 KADISON RAFFAELE 2009 CUS BOLOGNA 8"18 
 2 SAGUATTI FILIPPO 2008 UISP BOLOGNA 8"31 
 3 EYOME GREGORY 2009 ATL. BORGO PANIGALE - UISP 8"39 
 4 BARTOLETTI MATTIA 2008 ATL. VALLESAMOGGIA 8"50 
 5 SCOTTO GIACOMO 2008 CUS BOLOGNA 8"59 
 6 PANZARINI DAVIDE 2009 ATL. BORGO PANIGALE - UISP 8"74 
 7 SUBASCIAKI MANUEL 2008 CUS BOLOGNA 8"95 
 8 GUIDI CRISTIAN 2008 CUS BOLOGNA 9"06 
 9 BOVINA FABIO 2009 CUS BOLOGNA 9"90 
 

   
 

  

 

40 piani Esordienti B Maschi (2006-2007) 
  

 
1^ batteria 

    1 ARCANGELI VITTORIO 2006 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 6"86 
 2 MANZI GIULIO 2007 F.FRANCIA 7"06 
 3 KADISON FEDERICO 2007 CUS BOLOGNA 7"07 
 4 MASETTI LORENZO 2007 PROGRESSO 7"50 
 5 TOMASINI LORENZO 2007 ATL. CASTENASO - UISP 7"82 
 

      

 
2^ batteria 

    1 SANGIORGI LEONARDO 2006 S.G.PERSICETANA 6"96 
 2 PASOTTI LORENZO 2006 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 7"36 
 3 BOVINA CLAUDIO 2006 CUS BOLOGNA 7"40 
 4 PARENTI MATTEO 2007 POD.LIPPO CALDERARA - UISP 7"60 
 5 BIAGINI  VITTORIO 2006 ATL. VALLESAMOGGIA 7"61 
 

      

 
3^ batteria 

    1 VALLINI JEAN BERNARD 2006 CUS BOLOGNA 6"05 
 2 TROTTO ALESSANDRO 2006 ATL. VALLESAMOGGIA 6"49 
 3 VALENTE LEONARDO 2007 POD.LIPPO CALDERARA - UISP 7"61 
 4 BABENKO ANDREA 2007 F.FRANCIA 7"62 
 5 NOTARO MANFREDO 2007 POL. PONTEVECCHIO BO NP 
 

      

 
4^ batteria 

    1 BUDINI RICCARDO 2006 PROGRESSO 6"69 
 2 GOVONI MICHELE 2006 S.G.PERSICETANA 7"01 
 3 PASINI GIACOMO 2007 ATL. VALLESAMOGGIA 8"09 
 4 BUCCI GABRIELE 2007 POD.LIPPO CALDERARA - UISP 8"17 
 5 VAI LEONARDO 2007 F.FRANCIA NP 
 

      

 
5^ batteria 

    1 PETRUCCIANI LUCA 2007 ATL MOLINELLA 6"83 
 2 SERRA CHRISTIAN 2006 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER 7"39 
 3 ALEOTTI GIACOMO 2007 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA 7"55 
 4 REGAZZI AMOS 2007 ATL. CASTENASO - UISP 7"63 
 5 CORALLI PAOLO 2006 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 8"47 
 

      

 
6^ batteria 

    1 CUTAIA MARCO  2006 PROGRESSO 6"98 
 2 FORMENTI ENEA 2007 ATL. VALLESAMOGGIA 7"01 
 3 DESSÌ TOMMASO 2006 S.G.PERSICETANA 7"31 
 4 CHIANESE MARCO 2006 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 7"47 
 5 SASSOLI ALESSIO 2006 CUS BOLOGNA 7"89 
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7^ batteria 

1 DALLOLIO GIOVANNI 2007 ATL. VALLESAMOGGIA 7"67 
 2 CARDI NICOLA 2007 POL. PONTEVECCHIO BO 7"95 
 3 PRESTI ANDREA 2007 F.FRANCIA 8"43 
 4 GALLETTI MARCO 2007 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER 8"59 
 5 GRAZIA ERNESTO 2007 UISP BOLOGNA 8"87 
 

      

 
8^ batteria 

    1 MARANINI MATTEO 2007 F.FRANCIA 6"98 
 2 UGOLOTTI LORENZO 2006 ATL. CASTENASO 7"02 
 3 DEGLI ESPOSTI STEFANO 2007 POL. PONTEVECCHIO BO 7"38 
 4 MEZZACASA LORENZO 2006 CUS BOLOGNA 7"62 
 

      

 
9^ batteria 

    1 ASTA GABRIELE 2006 ATL. CASTENASO 6"90 
 2 STEFANELLI ELIA 2007 F.FRANCIA 7"14 
 3 BACCILIERI RICCARDO 2007 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 7"94 
 4 MATTIOLI MANUEL 2007 CUS BOLOGNA NP 
 

      

 
Classifica 

    1 VALLINI JEAN BERNARD 2006 CUS BOLOGNA 6"05 Q 

2 TROTTO ALESSANDRO 2006 ATL. VALLESAMOGGIA 6"49 Q 

3 BUDINI RICCARDO 2006 PROGRESSO 6"69 Q 

4 PETRUCCIANI LUCA 2007 ATL MOLINELLA 6"83 Q 

5 ARCANGELI VITTORIO 2006 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 6"86 Q 

6 ASTA GABRIELE 2006 ATL. CASTENASO 6"90 q 

7 SANGIORGI LEONARDO 2006 S.G.PERSICETANA 6"96 q 

8 CUTAIA MARCO  2006 PROGRESSO 6"98 q 

9 MARANINI MATTEO 2007 F.FRANCIA 6"98 q 

10 GOVONI MICHELE 2006 S.G.PERSICETANA 7"01 q 

11 FORMENTI ENEA 2007 ATL. VALLESAMOGGIA 7"01 q 

12 UGOLOTTI LORENZO 2006 ATL. CASTENASO 7"02 
 13 MANZI GIULIO 2007 F.FRANCIA 7"06 
 14 KADISON FEDERICO 2007 CUS BOLOGNA 7"07 
 15 STEFANELLI ELIA 2007 F.FRANCIA 7"14 
 16 DESSÌ TOMMASO 2006 S.G.PERSICETANA 7"31 
 17 PASOTTI LORENZO 2006 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 7"36 
 18 DEGLI ESPOSTI STEFANO 2007 POL. PONTEVECCHIO BO 7"38 
 19 SERRA CHRISTIAN 2006 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER 7"39 
 20 BOVINA CLAUDIO 2006 CUS BOLOGNA 7"40 
 21 CHIANESE MARCO 2006 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 7"47 
 22 MASETTI LORENZO 2007 PROGRESSO 7"50 
 23 ALEOTTI GIACOMO 2007 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA 7"55 
 24 PARENTI MATTEO 2007 POD.LIPPO CALDERARA - UISP 7"60 
 25 BIAGINI  VITTORIO 2006 ATL. VALLESAMOGGIA 7"61 
 26 VALENTE LEONARDO 2007 POD.LIPPO CALDERARA - UISP 7"61 
 27 BABENKO ANDREA 2007 F.FRANCIA 7"62 
 28 MEZZACASA LORENZO 2006 CUS BOLOGNA 7"62 
 29 REGAZZI AMOS 2007 ATL. CASTENASO - UISP 7"63 
 30 DALLOLIO GIOVANNI 2007 ATL. VALLESAMOGGIA 7"67 
 31 TOMASINI LORENZO 2007 ATL. CASTENASO - UISP 7"82 
 32 SASSOLI ALESSIO 2006 CUS BOLOGNA 7"89 
 33 BACCILIERI RICCARDO 2007 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 7"94 
 34 CARDI NICOLA 2007 POL. PONTEVECCHIO BO 7"95 
 35 PASINI GIACOMO 2007 ATL. VALLESAMOGGIA 8"09 
 36 BUCCI GABRIELE 2007 POD.LIPPO CALDERARA - UISP 8"17 
 37 PRESTI ANDREA 2007 F.FRANCIA 8"43 
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38 CORALLI PAOLO 2006 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 8"47 
 39 GALLETTI MARCO 2007 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER 8"59 
 40 GRAZIA ERNESTO 2007 UISP BOLOGNA 8"87 
 

      

 

40 piani Esordienti B Femmine (2006-2007) 
  

 
1^ batteria 

    1 LEGNARO ILENIA 2006 ATL. CASTENASO 6"68 
 2 ZAGNI MARIANNA 2006 ATL MOLINELLA 6"88 
 3 FINOCCHIARO ANNA 2007 POL. PONTEVECCHIO BO 6"96 
 4 ZANARDI ELISA 2006 PROGRESSO 7"52 
 5 ACCORSI LAURA 2007 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 7"78 
 

      

 
2^ batteria 

    1 REMI DALILA 2006 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER 6"88 
 2 TURRI MILENA 2006 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 6"92 
 3 COSTANTINI LUCIA 2007 CUS BOLOGNA 7"52 
 4 SOLA GINEVRA 2006 ATL. VALLESAMOGGIA 8"12 
 5 EVANGELISTI ERIKA 2007 POL. PONTEVECCHIO BO 8"48 
 

      

 
3^ batteria 

    1 SITA DANILA 2006 ATL MOLINELLA 6"98 
 2 HUDSON VICTORIA  2006 PROGRESSO 7"22 
 3 TOGNALA SOFIA 2006 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER 7"82 
 4 MASOTTI ELENA 2007 POL. PONTEVECCHIO BO 7"83 
 

      

 
4^ batteria 

    1 MORSIANI ILARIA 2006 PROGRESSO 7"50 
 2 SPATOCCO CAMILLA 2007 CUS BOLOGNA 8"10 
 3 RESTANI CHIARA 2007 UISP BOLOGNA 8"22 
 4 LANCHIPA ELIZABETH 2007 F.FRANCIA 8"30 
 

      

 
5^ batteria 

    1 SEYE MAH OURY 2006 CUS BOLOGNA 6"97 
 2 TESTONI LIVIA 2006 PROGRESSO 7"25 
 3 PEDERZANI AGNESE 2006 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA 7"37 
 4 ERRANI OLIVIA 2007 UISP BOLOGNA 7"69 
 

      

 
6^ batteria 

    1 LOPEZ SCARLET 2006 POL. PONTEVECCHIO BO 7"20 
 2 BINI SARA 2007 UISP BOLOGNA 7"80 
 3 LORENZINI MELISSA 2006 CUS BOLOGNA 8"12 
 4 SCIORTINO MIRIAM 2007 ATL MOLINELLA 8"24 
 

      

 
Classifica 

    1 LEGNARO ILENIA 2006 ATL. CASTENASO 6"68 Q 

2 ZAGNI MARIANNA 2006 ATL MOLINELLA 6"88 Q 

3 REMI DALILA 2006 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER 6"88 Q 

4 TURRI MILENA 2006 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 6"92 Q 

5 FINOCCHIARO ANNA 2007 POL. PONTEVECCHIO BO 6"96 Q 

6 SEYE MAH OURY 2006 CUS BOLOGNA 6"97 q 

7 SITA DANILA 2006 ATL MOLINELLA 6"98 q 

8 LOPEZ SCARLET 2006 POL. PONTEVECCHIO BO 7"20 q 

9 HUDSON VICTORIA  2006 PROGRESSO 7"22 q 

10 TESTONI LIVIA 2006 PROGRESSO 7"25 q 

11 PEDERZANI AGNESE 2006 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA 7"37 
 12 MORSIANI ILARIA 2006 PROGRESSO 7"50 
 13 ZANARDI ELISA 2006 PROGRESSO 7"52 
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14 COSTANTINI LUCIA 2007 CUS BOLOGNA 7"52 
 15 ERRANI OLIVIA 2007 UISP BOLOGNA 7"69 
 16 ACCORSI LAURA 2007 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 7"78 
 17 BINI SARA 2007 UISP BOLOGNA 7"80 
 18 TOGNALA SOFIA 2006 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER 7"82 
 19 MASOTTI ELENA 2007 POL. PONTEVECCHIO BO 7"83 
 20 SPATOCCO CAMILLA 2007 CUS BOLOGNA 8"10 
 21 SOLA GINEVRA 2006 ATL. VALLESAMOGGIA 8"12 
 22 LORENZINI MELISSA 2006 CUS BOLOGNA 8"12 
 23 RESTANI CHIARA 2007 UISP BOLOGNA 8"22 
 24 SCIORTINO MIRIAM 2007 ATL MOLINELLA 8"24 
 25 LANCHIPA ELIZABETH 2007 F.FRANCIA 8"30 
 26 EVANGELISTI ERIKA 2007 POL. PONTEVECCHIO BO 8"48 
 

      

 

Alto Cadetti (2000-2001) 
   1 SAZZINI MIRCO 2000 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER 184 Camp.Prov.le 

2 TONINI FRANCESCO 2000 SOCIETA VICTORIA 160 
 3 GHISELLI ANDREA 2000 SOCIETA VICTORIA 154 
 4 DE BLASI MATTIA 2001 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA 148 
 5 CAVE MICHELE 2000 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER 145 
 6 VENDER GABRIELE 2001 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA 140 
 7 BERNARDI FABIO 2001 F.FRANCIA 135 
 8 DALLASTA MANUEL  2001 CSI SASSO MARCONI 130 
 

   
 

  

 

Peso Esordienti A Maschi  (2004-2005) 
  1 PIOMBO FRANCESCO 2004 POD.LIPPO CALDERARA - UISP 7,36 

 2 ROSSETTI FRANCESCO 2004 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 7,17 Camp.Prov.le 

3 ALLAIRA FEDERICO 2005 ATL MOLINELLA 7,13 
 4 PANCALDI EMANUELE 2004 PROGRESSO 6,55 
 5 VIGNOLI GIACOMO 2004 S.G.PERSICETANA 6,49 
 6 COLONNELLO DANIELE 2004 PROGRESSO 6,41 
 7 TALERICO LUCA 2004 POL. PONTEVECCHIO BO 6,38 
 8 AMBROSECCHIA ANOIRE 2004 ATL MOLINELLA 6,11 
 9 SANSEVERINATI SASHA 2004 ATL. CASTENASO 6,08 
 10 COLINA MATTIA 2004 CUS BOLOGNA 6,02 
 11 FERRARESI RUBEN 2004 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER 5,84 
 12 SANTI GUGLIELMO  2004 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER 5,82 
 13 BALBONI MATTIA 2005 POL. PONTEVECCHIO BO 5,73 
 14 BERNARDI CHRISTIAN 2004 CSI SASSO MARCONI - CSI 5,69 
 15 DOZZI TOMMASO 2005 CUS BOLOGNA 5,59 
 16 SPADA GIACOMO 2004 CUS BOLOGNA 5,49 
 17 SURIANI SAMUELE 2004 ATL. BORGO PANIGALE 5,48 
 18 MENCHETTI ALESSANDRO 2005 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER 5,45 
 19 FESSAHAYE G MEDHEN 2005 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER 5,43 
 20 MOTTOLA FEDERICO 2004 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 5,42 
 21 ASTA MATTEO 2004 ATL. CASTENASO 5,30 
 22 IVONCHYK BOGDAN 2004 F.FRANCIA 5,29 
 23 FIORINI FRANCESCO 2005 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER 5,21 
 24 PATELLI FEDERICO 2005 ATL. CASTENASO - UISP 5,08 
 25 FERRI ELIA 2005 ATL. CASTENASO - UISP 5,02 
 26 CARUSO SIMONE 2005 ATL. CASTENASO 5,00 
 27 NALON SIMONE 2005 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 4,96 
 28 CESARIELLO ANGELO 2005 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 4,90 
 29 MENGOZZI MATTEO 2004 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 4,82 
 30 SARTOR ENRICO 2004 ATL. BORGO PANIGALE 4,80 
 31 DALLOLIO GIACOMO 2004 ATL. VALLESAMOGGIA 4,65 
 32 CINELLI LUCA 2005 PROGRESSO 4,43 
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33 LANDI GIANMARCO 2004 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 4,32 
 34 ALBERTAZZI FEDERICO 2005 F.FRANCIA 4,22 
 35 ROSADI MATTEO 2004 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 4,20 
 36 GAIDAU MIHAIL 2005 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER 4,20 
 37 COZZANI GIANMARCO 2004 CSI SASSO MARCONI - CSI 4,05 
 38 SALOMONI ALBERTO 2005 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 3,58 
 39 BELLOSI MANUELE 2005 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 3,48 
 40 TRIPPA GIACOMO 2005 CSI SASSO MARCONI - CSI 3,00 
 

   
 

  

 

40 hs Esordienti A Femmine (2004-2005) 
  

 
Finale B 

    1 FABBIANI MARGHERITA 2004 CSI SASSO MARCONI - CSI 7"85 
 2 GUERRASIO EMMA 2005 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA 7"94 
 3 PANATO ILARIA 2005 S.G.PERSICETANA 8"02 
 4 CAPELLI ANITA 2004 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER 8"22 
 

      

 
Finale A 

    1 CURATOLO SARA 2004 ATL MOLINELLA 7"90 Camp. Prov.le 

2 PASOTTI IRENE 2004 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 8"30 
 3 VESHI SOPHIE 2005 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 8"86 
 4 GROSSI EUGENIA 2004 CSI SASSO MARCONI - CSI 10"02 
 

      

 

40 hs Esordienti A Maschi (2004-2005) 
  

 
Finale B 

    1 COLINA MATTIA 2004 CUS BOLOGNA 7"91 
 2 CAVALIERE LORENZO 2005 POL. PONTEVECCHIO BO 8"03 
 3 MENCHETTI ALESSANDRO 2005 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER 8"23 
 4 PANCALDI EMANUELE 2004 PROGRESSO 8"35 
 

      

 
Finale A 

    1 AMBROSECCHIA ANOIRE 2004 ATL MOLINELLA 7"39 Camp. Prov.le 

2 TALERICO LUCA 2004 POL. PONTEVECCHIO BO 7"55 
 3 BAZZANI FEDERICO 2004 F.FRANCIA 7"56 
 4 PIOMBO FRANCESCO 2004 POD.LIPPO CALDERARA - UISP 8"27 
 

      

 

40 hs Ragazzi (2002-2003) 
   

 
Finale B 

    1 FORNASARI STEFANO 2002 S.G.PERSICETANA 7"07 
 2 BELLETTATI NICCOLÒ 2002 S.G.PERSICETANA 7"23 
 3 MASOTTI PAOLO 2002 POL. PONTEVECCHIO BO 7"67 
 4 FABBRI ALEX  2003 ATL MOLINELLA 8"19 
 

      

 
Finale A 

    1 BENUZZI ENRICO 2002 PROGRESSO 6"65 Camp. Prov.le 

2 MORSIANI RICCARDO 2002 PROGRESSO 6"93 
 3 BELLINELLI FEDERICO 2002 PROGRESSO 7"05 
 4 ROMAGNOLI FEDERICO 2003 F.FRANCIA 7"17 
 

      

 

40 hs Ragazze (2002-2003) 
   

 
Finale B 

    1 BALDANZA MARGHERITA 2002 POL. PONTEVECCHIO BO 7"38 
 2 RAMI LAURA ELENA 2002 CUS BOLOGNA 7"39 
 3 CARTA VALENTINA 2002 ATL MOLINELLA 7"74 
 4 CALISTI BEATRICE 2002 CSI SASSO MARCONI 7"76 
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Finale A 

1 GUERRA MARGHERITA 2002 CUS BOLOGNA 6"67 Camp.Prov.le 

2 PEDERZANI MARTA 2002 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA 6"95 
 3 FARINU ADESEWA OLOLADE 2002 S.G.PERSICETANA 7"07 
 4 BERTOCCHI GIULIA 2002 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA 7"71 
 

      

 

40 piani Cadette (2000-2001) 
   

 
1^ batteria 

    1 AMBROSECCHIA LEILA 2001 ATL MOLINELLA 6"01 
 2 PANCHERI GRETA 2001 CUS BOLOGNA 6"13 
 3 MEZZETTI LINDA 2001 ATL. BORGO PANIGALE 6"41 
 4 BATTISTINI CHIARA 2001 CUS BOLOGNA 6"45 
 5 PRINCIPATO ELENA 2000 S.G.PERSICETANA 6"46 
 

      

 
2^ batteria 

    1 CAVANI ELISA 2001 S.G.PERSICETANA 6"20 
 2 MONTANARI DALIA 2000 CUS BOLOGNA 6"24 
 3 EVANGELISTI ELENA 2001 CUS BOLOGNA 6"40 
 4 CALZOLARI SOFIA 2001 CSI SASSO MARCONI - CSI 6"56 
 5 VERGNANINI REBECCA 2001 ATL. CASTENASO - UISP 6"72 
 

      

 
3^ batteria 

    1 BONORA LUDOVICA 2001 CUS BOLOGNA 6"36 
 2 SALE ELISA 2001 ATL. BORGO PANIGALE 6"60 
 3 GABELLA BENEDETTA 2001 ATL. CASTENASO - UISP 6"76 
 4 ZANNI SARA 2001 ATL. BORGO PANIGALE 7"04 
 

      

 
4^ batteria 

    1 ROSSI CLARA 2001 ATL. BORGO PANIGALE 6"29 
 2 FEBBO ELEONORA 2001 CUS BOLOGNA 6"41 
 3 MASTRIPPOLITO LAURA 2001 CUS BOLOGNA 6"49 
 4 CAVANI ILARIA 2001 S.G.PERSICETANA 6"53 
 5 BOSCHI CAMILLA 2001 CUS BOLOGNA 6"85 
 

      

 
5^ batteria 

    1 SCHIASSI ROBERTA 2000 CUS BOLOGNA 6"02 
 2 MIGNARDI ILARIA 2001 ATL. BORGO PANIGALE 6"10 
 3 LAZZARIS CLARA AMALIA 2000 CUS BOLOGNA 6"26 
 4 STANZANI MATILDE 2000 CSI SASSO MARCONI - CSI 6"54 
 5 RAVAGLIA FEDERICA 2001 ATL. BORGO PANIGALE 6"78 
 

      

 
6^ batteria 

    1 MALPENSA REBECCA 2001 CUS BOLOGNA 6"25 
 2 ALEOTTI SOFIA 2001 CUS BOLOGNA 6"29 
 3 STANZANI GIULIA 2000 CSI SASSO MARCONI - CSI 6"41 
 4 MUSI CATERINA 2001 ATL. BORGO PANIGALE 6"89 
 

      

 
Classifica 

    1 AMBROSECCHIA LEILA 2001 ATL MOLINELLA 6"01 Q 

2 SCHIASSI ROBERTA 2000 CUS BOLOGNA 6"02 Q 

3 MIGNARDI ILARIA 2001 ATL. BORGO PANIGALE 6"10 Q 

4 PANCHERI GRETA 2001 CUS BOLOGNA 6"13 Q 

5 CAVANI ELISA 2001 S.G.PERSICETANA 6"20 Q 

6 MONTANARI DALIA 2000 CUS BOLOGNA 6"24 q 

7 MALPENSA REBECCA 2001 CUS BOLOGNA 6"25 q 

8 LAZZARIS CLARA AMALIA 2000 CUS BOLOGNA 6"26 q 

9 ROSSI CLARA 2001 ATL. BORGO PANIGALE 6"29 q 
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10 ALEOTTI SOFIA 2001 CUS BOLOGNA 6"29 q 

11 BONORA LUDOVICA 2001 CUS BOLOGNA 6"36 
 12 EVANGELISTI ELENA 2001 CUS BOLOGNA 6"40 
 13 MEZZETTI LINDA 2001 ATL. BORGO PANIGALE 6"41 
 14 FEBBO ELEONORA 2001 CUS BOLOGNA 6"41 
 15 STANZANI GIULIA 2000 CSI SASSO MARCONI - CSI 6"41 
 16 BATTISTINI CHIARA 2001 CUS BOLOGNA 6"45 
 17 PRINCIPATO ELENA 2000 S.G.PERSICETANA 6"46 
 18 MASTRIPPOLITO LAURA 2001 CUS BOLOGNA 6"49 
 19 CAVANI ILARIA 2001 S.G.PERSICETANA 6"53 
 20 STANZANI MATILDE 2000 CSI SASSO MARCONI - CSI 6"54 
 21 CALZOLARI SOFIA 2001 CSI SASSO MARCONI - CSI 6"56 
 22 SALE ELISA 2001 ATL. BORGO PANIGALE 6"60 
 23 VERGNANINI REBECCA 2001 ATL. CASTENASO - UISP 6"72 
 24 GABELLA BENEDETTA 2001 ATL. CASTENASO - UISP 6"76 
 25 RAVAGLIA FEDERICA 2001 ATL. BORGO PANIGALE 6"78 
 26 BOSCHI CAMILLA 2001 CUS BOLOGNA 6"85 
 27 MUSI CATERINA 2001 ATL. BORGO PANIGALE 6"89 
 28 ZANNI SARA 2001 ATL. BORGO PANIGALE 7"04 
 

      

 

40 piani Cadetti (2000-2001) 
   

 
1^ batteria 

    1 VENDER GABRIELE 2001 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA 5"80 
 2 BONETTI STEFANO 2001 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER 5"92 
 3 DALLASTA MANUEL 2001 CSI SASSO MARCONI 5"96 
 4 DE ROSA NICOLO' 2000 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER 6"60 
 5 GABATIUC LIVIU 

 

ATL. BORGO PANIGALE - UISP NP 
 

      

 
2^ batteria 

    1 GRANDE GIACOMO 2000 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA 5"52 
 

2 
BALTIERI NICANDRO 
ALESSIO 2001 

POL. PONTEVECCHIO BO 
6"28 

 3 BERNARDI FABIO 2001 F.FRANCIA 6"44 
 4 BRUNETTI STEFANO 2001 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER NP 
 5 DAVIDOV STEFANO  2000 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER NP 
 

      

 
3^ batteria 

    1 SAZZINI MIRCO 2000 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER 5"55 
 2 FORNESI ANTONIO 2000 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA 5"71 
 3 LUCANO ALBERTO 2000 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER 5"71 
 4 TAROZZI LUCA 2001 S.G.PERSICETANA 5"99 
 

      

 
4^ batteria 

    1 DE BLASI MATTIA 2001 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA 5"47 
 2 ZOTTI MIRCO 2000 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER 5"71 
 3 CROCETTI ANDREA 2000 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER 6"11 
 4 RANA COSTANTINO 2001 CSI SASSO MARCONI - CSI 6"15 
 

      

 
4^ batteria 

    1 MARSEGLIA LUCA 2000 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER 5"63 
 2 CAVE MICHELE 2000 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER 5"83 
 3 LIONETTO RICCARDO 2001 CSI SASSO MARCONI 6"03 
 4 CAVALLARI TANCREDI 2000 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA 6"51 
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Classifica 

1 DE BLASI MATTIA 2001 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA 5"47 Q 

2 GRANDE GIACOMO 2000 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA 5"52 Q 

3 SAZZINI MIRCO 2000 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER 5"55 Q 

4 MARSEGLIA LUCA 2000 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER 5"63 Q 

5 FORNESI ANTONIO 2000 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA 5"71 Q 

6 LUCANO ALBERTO 2000 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER 5"71 q 

7 ZOTTI MIRCO 2000 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER 5"71 q 

8 VENDER GABRIELE 2001 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA 5"80 q 

9 CAVE MICHELE 2000 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER 5"83 q 

10 BONETTI STEFANO 2001 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER 5"92 q 

11 DALLASTA MANUEL 2001 CSI SASSO MARCONI 5"96 
 12 TAROZZI LUCA 2001 S.G.PERSICETANA 5"99 
 13 LIONETTO RICCARDO 2001 CSI SASSO MARCONI 6"03 
 14 CROCETTI ANDREA 2000 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER 6"11 
 15 RANA COSTANTINO 2001 CSI SASSO MARCONI - CSI 6"15 
 

16 
BALTIERI NICANDRO 
ALESSIO 2001 

POL. PONTEVECCHIO BO 
6"28 

 17 BERNARDI FABIO 2001 F.FRANCIA 6"44 
 18 CAVALLARI TANCREDI 2000 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA 6"51 
 19 DE ROSA NICOLO' 2000 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER 6"60 
 

      

 

40 piani Esordienti B Maschi (2006-2007) 
  

 
Finale B 

    1 CUTAIA MARCO  2006 PROGRESSO 6"86 
 2 SANGIORGI LEONARDO 2006 S.G.PERSICETANA 6"87 
 3 ASTA GABRIELE 2006 ATL. CASTENASO 6"87 
 4 MARANINI MATTEO 2007 F.FRANCIA 7"06 
 5 GOVONI MICHELE 2006 S.G.PERSICETANA 7"26 
 6 FORMENTI ENEA 2007 ATL. VALLESAMOGGIA 7"38 
 

   
 

  

 
Finale A 

    1 VALLINI JEAN BERNARD 2006 CUS BOLOGNA 6"44 Camp. Prov.le 

2 TROTTO ALESSANDRO 2006 ATL. VALLESAMOGGIA 6"84 
 3 BUDINI RICCARDO 2006 PROGRESSO 6"96 
 4 PETRUCCIANI LUCA 2007 ATL MOLINELLA 7"00 
 5 ARCANGELI VITTORIO 2006 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 7"08 
 

      

 

40 piani Esordienti B Femmine (2006-2007) 
  

 
Finale B 

    1 SEYE MAH OURY 2006 CUS BOLOGNA 7"05 
 1 SITA DANILA 2006 ATL MOLINELLA 7"05 
 3 LOPEZ SCARLET 2006 POL. PONTEVECCHIO BO 7"17 
 4 HUDSON VICTORIA  2006 PROGRESSO 7"21 
 5 TESTONI LIVIA 2006 PROGRESSO 7"37 
 

      

 
Finale A 

    1 LEGNARO ILENIA 2006 ATL. CASTENASO 6"72 Camp. Prov.le 

2 TURRI MILENA 2006 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 6"92 
 3 FINOCCHIARO ANNA 2007 POL. PONTEVECCHIO BO 7"16 
 4 ZAGNI MARIANNA 2006 ATL MOLINELLA 7"24 
 5 REMI DALILA 2006 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER NP 
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40 piani Cadette (2000-2001) 

 
Finale B 

    1 LAZZARIS CLARA AMALIA 2000 CUS BOLOGNA 6"24 
 2 MONTANARI DALIA 2000 CUS BOLOGNA 6"28 
 3 ALEOTTI SOFIA 2001 CUS BOLOGNA 6"32 
 4 ROSSI CLARA 2001 ATL. BORGO PANIGALE 6"33 
 5 MALPENSA REBECCA 2001 CUS BOLOGNA 6"36 
 

      

 
Finale A 

    1 AMBROSECCHIA LEILA 2001 ATL MOLINELLA 5"93 
 2 PANCHERI GRETA 2001 CUS BOLOGNA 6"01 
 3 SCHIASSI ROBERTA 2000 CUS BOLOGNA 6"01 
 4 MIGNARDI ILARIA 2001 ATL. BORGO PANIGALE 6"09 
 5 CAVANI ELISA 2001 S.G.PERSICETANA 6"21 
 

      

 

40 piani Cadetti (2000-2001) 
   

 
Finale B 

    1 LUCANO ALBERTO 2000 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER 5"73 
 1 ZOTTI MIRCO 2000 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER 5"73 
 3 CAVE MICHELE 2000 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER 5"89 
 4 VENDER GABRIELE 2001 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA 5"93 
 5 BONETTI STEFANO 2001 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER 5"97 
 

      

 
Finale A 

    1 GRANDE GIACOMO 2000 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA 5"42 Camp.Prov.le 

2 DE BLASI MATTIA 2001 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA 5"46 
 3 MARSEGLIA LUCA 2000 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER 5"62 
 4 SAZZINI MIRCO 2000 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER 5"63 
 5 FORNESI ANTONIO 2000 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA 5"66 
 

      

 

Alto  Esordienti A Femmine (2004-2005) 
  1 CURATOLO SARA 2004 ATL MOLINELLA 110 Camp. Prov.le 

2 PANATO ILARIA 2005 S.G.PERSICETANA 106 
 3 PASOTTI IRENE 2004 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 104 
 4 OSTI MATILDE 2005 ATL. BORGO PANIGALE - UISP 102 
 5 VESHI SOPHIE 2005 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 102 
 6 FOSCHI ANNA 2005 ATL MOLINELLA 100 
 6 SINIGAGLIA VITTORIA 2005 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 100 
 8 GROSSI EUGENIA 2004 CSI SASSO MARCONI - CSI 100 
 9 MOROTTI LETIZIA 2004 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 100 
 10 FABBIANI MARGHERITA 2004 CSI SASSO MARCONI - CSI 98 
 11 LATORRE GIUDITTA 2004 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 98 
 12 GUERRASIO EMMA 2005 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA 96 
 12 MARTINA SOFIA ANNA 2005 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA 96 
 14 APRUZZESE IRENE 2004 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 96 
 15 CARASTRO VIOLA 2005 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA 93 
 15 FARES GIULIA 2004 CSI SASSO MARCONI - CSI 93 
 15 CAPELLI ANITA 2004 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER 93 
 18 LUGARESI ARIANNA 2004 CUS BOLOGNA 93 
 19 ABBRUZZESE GIADA 2004 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 90 
 20 MARTINELLI MATILDE 2004 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 90 
 20 VALENTE SOFIA  2005 POD.LIPPO CALDERARA - UISP 90 
 22 JARINE BASMA 2004 ATL MOLINELLA 85 
 22 PASINI MARIA VITTORIA 2004 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 85 
 24 LOKMANE NIHADE 2005 ATL. BORGO PANIGALE 85 
 25 GASPARRI SARA 2004 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 80 
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25 GIANNESSI ELENA 2004 CSI SASSO MARCONI - CSI 80 
 25 UNGUENDOLI GIOIA 2004 CUS BOLOGNA 80 
 25 SANNA ILARIA 2004 S.G.PERSICETANA 80 
 25 ZIOSI EMMA 2005 S.G.PERSICETANA 80 
 30 LOKMANE MAHA 2005 ATL. BORGO PANIGALE 80 
 

 
MONOPOLI CHIARA 2005 ATL. BORGO PANIGALE - UISP NC 

 

 
MINGANTI SOFIA 2005 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS NC 

 

 
ALBERTAZZI CATERINA 2005 F.FRANCIA NC 

 

 
GAGLIARDI SERENA 2004 F.FRANCIA NC 

 

      

 

Alto  Esordienti B Maschi (2006-2007) 
  1 VALLINI JEAN BERNARD 2006 CUS BOLOGNA 120 Camp. Prov.le 

2 CUTAIA MARCO  2006 PROGRESSO 98 
 3 UGOLOTTI LORENZO 2006 ATL. CASTENASO 98 
 4 BUDINI RICCARDO 2006 PROGRESSO 92 
 4 GOVONI MICHELE 2006 S.G.PERSICETANA 92 
 6 SANGIORGI LEONARDO 2006 S.G.PERSICETANA 89 
 7 STEFANELLI ELIA 2007 F.FRANCIA 86 
 8 ASTA GABRIELE 2006 ATL. CASTENASO 86 
 9 CORALLI PAOLO 2006 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 83 
 9 KADISON FEDERICO 2007 CUS BOLOGNA 83 
 11 PASOTTI LORENZO 2006 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 83 
 12 DESSÌ TOMMASO 2006 S.G.PERSICETANA 83 
 13 PRESTI ANDREA 2007 F.FRANCIA 83 
 14 CHIANESE MARCO 2006 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 75 
 14 PARENTI MATTEO 2007 POD.LIPPO CALDERARA - UISP 75 
 16 SERRA CHRISTIAN 2006 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER 75 
 17 ALEOTTI GIACOMO 2007 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA 70 
 17 PETRUCCIANI LUCA 2007 ATL MOLINELLA 70 
 17 ARCANGELI VITTORIO 2006 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 70 
 17 BACCILIERI RICCARDO 2007 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 70 
 17 VALENTE LEONARDO 2007 POD.LIPPO CALDERARA - UISP 70 
 17 GALLETTI MARCO 2007 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER 70 
 17 GRAZIA ERNESTO 2007 UISP BOLOGNA 70 
 24 BUCCI GABRIELE 2007 POD.LIPPO CALDERARA - UISP 70 
 

   
 

  

 

Alto  Esordienti B Femmine (2006-2007) 
  1 MORSIANI ILARIA 2006 PROGRESSO 98 Camp.Prov.le 

2 LEGNARO ILENIA 2006 ATL. CASTENASO 92 
 3 ZAGNI MARIANNA 2006 ATL MOLINELLA 87 
 4 SITA DANILA 2006 ATL MOLINELLA 84 
 4 COSTANTINI LUCIA 2007 CUS BOLOGNA 84 
 6 LANCHIPA ELIZABETH 2007 F.FRANCIA 84 
 7 SOLA GINEVRA 2006 ATL. VALLESAMOGGIA 81 
 8 SPATOCCO CAMILLA 2007 CUS BOLOGNA 81 
 9 TOGNALA SOFIA 2006 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER 81 
 10 TURRI MILENA 2006 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 78 
 11 PEDERZANI AGNESE 2006 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA 75 
 12 ERRANI OLIVIA 2007 UISP BOLOGNA 75 
 13 RESTANI CHIARA 2007 UISP BOLOGNA 75 
 14 BINI SARA 2007 UISP BOLOGNA 70 
 15 ACCORSI LAURA 2007 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 70 
 16 SEYE MAH OURY 2006 CUS BOLOGNA 60 
 

 
SCIORTINO MIRIAM 2007 ATL MOLINELLA        NC 

  


